Item no 5.15

QUESTION NO 15 By Councillor Jim Campbell for

answer by the Vice- Chair of the Edinburgh Integration Joint Board at

a meeting of the Council on 6

February 2020

Question Please provide a list of all City of Edinburgh facilities that

have been rated with a "weak" finding by the Care

Inspectorate in 2019 or 2020.

Answer